

Desert Mountain Athletic Boosters, Inc-Baseball

Donation Receipt

On behalf of DMAB, Inc-Baseball, we gratefully acknowledge the \$_____ we received from you on ______ (enter date). Your generous contribution to our organization will greatly benefit the Baseball program of Desert Mountain High School.

The Desert Mountain Athletic Boosters, Inc is a non-profit organization that provides moral, financial and physical support to the athletic programs of Desert Mountain High School. DMAB, INC-Baseball is a sub entity of this corporation dedicated to the Baseball program at Desert Mountain High School.

You contribution to the DMAB-Inc.-Baseball is fully tax deductible to the extent allowed by the current tax laws. If needed for your records, our tax ID is 92-0200264. The IRS regulations require us to inform you that DMAB, INC.-Baseball did not provide you with any goods or services in consideration of your contribution. If you have any further questions please consult your tax advisor. Please keep this letter as a receipt for your tax records.

DMAB Inc.-Baseball

DMAB tax ID 92-0200264